Lincoln Public Schools
2024-2025 Bus Routes

Bus # 3

Stop # TIME BUS STO?P

1 7:15 AM 177 Concord Road

2 7:16 AM 124 South Great Road

3 7:26 AM 23 South Great Road

4 7:27 AM Sweet Bay Lane & South Great Road

5 7:28 AM 117 South Great Road

6 7:29 AM 153 South Great Road

7 7:30 AM Meadowbrook Road & South Great

8 7:31 AM 179 South Great Road

9 7:32 AM 237 Lincoln Road

10 7:33 AM 10 Linway Road

11 7:34 AM Old Sudbury Road & Linway Road
12 7:36 AM Willarch Road & Concord Road

13 7:36 AM Giles Road & Concord Road

14 7:37 AM 230 Concord Road

15 7:38 AM 218 Concord Road

16 7:39 AM 213 Concord Road

17 7:41 AM 184 Concord Road

18 7:43 AM Stone Pillars

19 7:45 AM 106 Concord Road

20 7:49 AM Baker Bridge Road & Wood End Road
21 7:52 AM 67 Baker Bridge Road

22 7:53 AM 55 Baker Bridge Road

Thursday, 2:36:54



